
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS&E JOB NO :09W124 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul  8 2010
CONTRACT NO :007964 REGION NO : 6 AWARDED ON : Jul 12 2010
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3469
HWY :SR 525 ------- LOW BIDDER ------- ------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

TITLE :MUKILTEO FERRY TERMINAL -
FLOATING DOLPHIN PRESERVATION

09W124

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
3838 WEST MARGINAL WAY SW 1501 TAYLOR WAY 5209 E MARGINAL WAY S

SEATTLE WA  98134-2429

PROJECT : SEATTLE   WA  981061108 TACOMA   WA  984214100 SEATTLE   WA  981240067

COUNTY(S) :SNOHOMISH CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 286000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 518000

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/01/2010
14:08

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION

L.S. -17.36 % 7.44 % 3.31 %

200,000.00 -42,000.00 260,000.00 18,000.00 250,000.00 8,000.00242,000.00
2 REMOVING EXISTING STRUCTURE -TIMBER FLOAT

L.S. -50.00 % -21.43 % -28.57 %

35,000.00 -35,000.00 55,000.00 -15,000.00 50,000.00 -20,000.0070,000.00
3 DISPOSAL OF CREOSOTED MATERIAL

L.S. 20.00 % -28.00 % -60.00 %

12,000.00 2,000.00 7,200.00 -2,800.00 4,000.00 -6,000.0010,000.00

STRUCTURE

30.0000
4 FURNISHING ST. PILING

25.0000 L.F. -62.50 % 200.0000 150.00 % 200.0000 150.00 %

750.00 -1,250.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 5,000.00 3,000.00
80.0000
2,000.00

12,000.0000
5 DRIVING ST. PILE

1.0000 EACH 20.00 % 12,000.0000 20.00 % 14,000.0000 40.00 %

12,000.00 2,000.00 12,000.00 2,000.00 14,000.00 4,000.00
10,000.0000
10,000.00

9,000.0000
6  FURNISH STOCKLESS ANCHOR

6.0000 EACH -55.00 % 10,000.0000 -50.00 % 9,000.0000 -55.00 %

54,000.00 -66,000.00 60,000.00 -60,000.00 54,000.00 -66,000.00
20,000.0000
120,000.00

7 DEFICIENT STRENGTH CONC. PRICE ADJUSTMENT
CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
8 FLOATING DOLPHIN

L.S. 5.71 % 42.15 % 75.77 %

1,374,182.00 74,182.00 1,848,000.00 548,000.00 2,285,000.00 985,000.001,300,000.00
9 FLOATING DOLPHIN FENDER ASSEMBLY

L.S. -55.00 % -49.67 % -46.67 %

135,000.00 -165,000.00 151,000.00 -149,000.00 160,000.00 -140,000.00300,000.00

300.0000
10 FLOATING DOLPHIN BALLAST

36.0000 TON 42.86 % 330.0000 57.14 % 130.0000 -38.10 %

10,800.00 3,240.00 11,880.00 4,320.00 4,680.00 -2,880.00
210.0000
7,560.00
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09W124

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
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NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
EST. QUANTITY TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

DATE:
TIME:

07/01/2010
14:08

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT

STRUCTURE

72.0000
11 FLOATING DOLPHIN ANCHOR CHAIN

2160.0000 L.F. -44.62 % 130.0000 0.00 % 75.0000 -42.31 %

155,520.00 -125,280.00 280,800.00 0.00 162,000.00 -118,800.00
130.0000

280,800.00

OTHER ITEMS
12 MARINE SURVEYING

L.S. -60.00 % -50.00 % -50.00 %

4,000.00 -6,000.00 5,000.00 -5,000.00 5,000.00 -5,000.0010,000.00
13 SPCC PLAN

L.S. -50.00 % 0.00 % -50.00 %

500.00 -500.00 1,000.00 0.00 500.00 -500.001,000.00
14 MINOR CHANGE

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00

$1,993,750.00 -15.28% $2,696,878.00 14.60% $2,994,178.00 27.23%$2,353,358.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$2,994,178.00$1,993,750.00 $2,696,878.00BASE TOTAL -15.28% 14.60% 27.23%$2,353,358.00


